
Martigné Ferchaud 22-oct.-17 découpage Brochet 1-10   //   Rougeraye 11-21 ; 22-32 ; 33-43
Clt Nom du Pêcheur Tirage Points Pts Challenge

1 MARDELE Jacky 11 11710 23,256
2 MONTAROUP Didier 10 8490 46,512
3 ROUANET Christophe 40 6900 69,767
4 JAMOIS Yoann 32 3700 93,023
5 THOLLON Bernard 12 10680 116,279
6 BAGLIN Christian 42 6520 139,535
7 SOMNARD Olivier 3 6300 162,791
8 MARIN Paul 22 2380 186,047
9 VIGNON Laurent 13 7850 209,302

10 DORAY Denis 43 6360 232,558
11 DUVAL Patrice 7 5880 255,814
12 JAMOIS Wilfried 27 2000 279,070
13 PASQUIER Pierrick 41 6200 302,326
14 ESNAULT Benoît 14 5550 325,581
15 BODIER Ludovic 6 4960 348,837
16 SAMSON Philippe 29 1720 372,093
17 LE BRETON Yann 36 5940 395,349
18 BODIER André 4 4580 418,605
19 PANNETIER Philippe 17 4220 441,860
20 MELAINE Olivier 28 1540 465,116
21 SOULAS Gérard 37 5080 488,372
22 AVIGNON Stéphane 1 4480 511,628
23 DURET Cédric 16 3600 534,884
24 GIROT Xavier 30 1400 558,140
25 JESTIN Gaëtan 39 4480 581,395
26 THEBAULT Alain 8 4000 604,651
27 LANDAIS Louis 19 1600 627,907
28 GOUABLIN Xavier 24 1300 651,163
29 SIMON Thierry 35 4150 674,419
30 BOUGET Patrick 5 3920 697,674
31 VERON Jean-François 25 1260 720,930
32 MONTAROUP Serge 15 950 744,186
33 LOLLIVIER Cyril 38 4100 767,442
34 TROUVE Benoît 9 3280 790,698
35 LOUVEL Yves 26 1160 813,953
36 VIGOUR Rémy 21 530 837,209
37 FRAUD Yvan 2 1780 860,465
38 ASSAILLY Jean-Luc 31 1000 883,721
39 ESNAULT Christian 33 980 906,977
40 MAINGUY Olivier 18 500 930,233
41 LECLERC Jean-Claude 23 990 953,488
42 FRESNAIS Robert 34 500 976,744
43 DEYE Eric 20 0 1000,000

Poids Total 164520
Moyenne 3826
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Clt Nom du Pêcheur Tirage Points
22 AVIGNON Stéphane 1 4480
37 FRAUD Yvan 2 1780
7 SOMNARD Olivier 3 6300
18 BODIER André 4 4580
30 BOUGET Patrick 5 3920 Moyenne
15 BODIER Ludovic 6 4960 4767
11 DUVAL Patrice 7 5880
26 THEBAULT Alain 8 4000
34 TROUVE Benoît 9 3280
2 MONTAROUP Didier 10 8490
1 MARDELE Jacky 11 11710
5 THOLLON Bernard 12 10680
9 VIGNON Laurent 13 7850
14 ESNAULT Benoît 14 5550
32 MONTAROUP Serge 15 950 Moyenne
23 DURET Cédric 16 3600 4290
19 PANNETIER Philippe 17 4220
40 MAINGUY Olivier 18 500
27 LANDAIS Louis 19 1600
43 DEYE Eric 20 0
36 VIGOUR Rémy 21 530
8 MARIN Paul 22 2380
41 LECLERC Jean-Claude 23 990
28 GOUABLIN Xavier 24 1300
31 VERON Jean-François 25 1260
35 LOUVEL Yves 26 1160 Moyenne
12 JAMOIS Wilfried 27 2000 1677
20 MELAINE Olivier 28 1540
16 SAMSON Philippe 29 1720
24 GIROT Xavier 30 1400
38 ASSAILLY Jean-Luc 31 1000
4 JAMOIS Yoann 32 3700
39 ESNAULT Christian 33 980
42 FRESNAIS Robert 34 500
29 SIMON Thierry 35 4150
17 LEBRETON Yann 36 5940
21 SOULAS Gérard 37 5080 Moyenne
33 LOLLIVIER Cyril 38 4100 4655
25 JESTIN Gaëtan 39 4480
3 ROUANET Christophe 40 6900
13 PASQUIER Pierrick 41 6200
6 BAGLIN Christian 42 6520
10 DORAY Denis 43 6360

Poids Total 164520
Moyenne 3826
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